32mm
6.3mm
6.3mm
32mm
32mm
6.3mm
32mm
6.3mm
MINIATURE FUSES
P:  1300 387 326 E:  sales@fuseco.com.au 17
Australux 6.3 x 32mm
PART NO. AMP
3AG-100MA  100mA
3AG-125MA  125mA
3AG-150MA  150mA
3AG-200MA  200mA
3AG-250MA  250mA
3AG-300MA  300mA
3AG-375MA  375mA
3AG-500MA  500mA
3AG-600MA  600mA
3AG-750MA  750mA
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-200MA  200mA
3AGDA-250MA  250mA
3AGDA-300MA  300mA
3AGDA-315MA  315mA
3AGDA-400MA  400mA
3AGDA-500MA  500mA
3AGDA-600MA  600mA
3AGDA-630MA  630mA
3AGDA-750MA  750mA
3AGDA-800MA  800mA
PART NO. AMP
3AG-1A  1A
3AG-1.25A  1.25A
3AG-1.5A  1.5A
3AG-2A  2A
3AG-2.5A  2.5A
3AG-3A  3A
3AG-4A  4A
3AG-5A  5A
3AG-6A  6A
3AG-7A  7A
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-1A  1A
3AGDA-1.25A  1.25A
3AGDA-1.5A  1.5A
3AGDA-1.6A  1.6A
3AGDA-2A  2A
3AGDA-2.5A  2.5A
3AGDA-3A  3A
3AGDA-3.15A  3.15A
3AGDA-3.5A  3.5A
3AGDA-4A  4A
PART NO. AMP
3AG-7.5A  7.5A
3AG-8A  8A
3AG-10A  10A
3AG-12A  12A
3AG-15A  15A
3AG-20A  20A
3AG-25A*  25A
3AG-30A*  30A
3AG-35A*  35A
* Ceramic body
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-5A  5A
3AGDA-6A  6A
3AGDA-6.3A  6.3A
3AGDA-7A  7A
3AGDA-8A  8A
3AGDA-10A  10A
3AGDA-12A  12A
3AGDA-15A  15A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
3AG
250VAC
fast, glass
3AGDA
250VAC
slow, glass
PART NO. AMP
3AB-300MA  300mA
3AB-350MA  350mA
3AB-375MA  375mA
3AB-400MA  400mA
3AB-500MA  500mA
3AB-600MA  600mA
3AB-630MA  630mA
3AB-750MA  750mA
3AB-800MA  800mA
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-500MA  500mA
3ABDA-600MA  600mA
3ABDA-630MA  630mA
3ABDA-700MA  700mA
3ABDA-750MA  750mA
3ABDA-800MA  800mA
3ABDA-1A  1A
3ABDA-1.2A  1.2A
3ABDA-1.25A  1.25A
PART NO. AMP
3AB-1A  1A
3AB-1.5A  1.5A
3AB-1.6A  1.6A
3AB-2A  2A
3AB-2.5A  2.5A
3AB-3A  3A
3AB-3.5A  3.5A
3AB-4A  4A
3AB-5A  5A
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-1.5A  1.5A
3ABDA-1.6A  1.6A
3ABDA-2A  2A
3ABDA-2.5A  2.5A
3ABDA-3A  3A
3ABDA-3.15A  3.15A
3ABDA-4A  4A
3ABDA-5A  5A
3ABDA-6A  6A
PART NO. AMP
3AB-6A 6
3AB-7A  7A
3AB-8A  8A
3AB-10A  10A
3AB-12A  12A
3AB-15A  15A
3AB-20A  20A
3AB-25A  25A
3AB-30A  30A
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-7A  7A
3ABDA-8A  8A
3ABDA-10A  10A
3ABDA-12A  12A
3ABDA-15A  15A
3ABDA-20A  20A
3ABDA-25A  25A
3ABDA-30A  30A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
3AB
250VAC
fast, ceramic
3ABDA
250VAC
slow, ceramic
FUSE HOLDERS TO SUIT Refer to pages 24, 25